St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Intra-Club 3

Epreuve 7
2026-02-22 - 17:08

50m Brasse

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 9

OO0 WNBE

ROCH, Mérédith
BOURGEOIS, Olivia
LUZ, Nicolas
BOUCHER, Hayden
CRUDU, Mélissa
KARPYCH, Daniel

Série 2de 9

DO~ WNPE

GUAY, Laurence

YU, Chloé

BEN REJEB, Arselane
LAVOIE, Noémie
BOUSSELMI, Mohamed Rayen
BENAOULA, Abdel Wahid

Série 3de 9

OOk, WN -

BELAIR, Saphira

RQOY, Marguerite

XU, Emma
URALEVICH, Michael
D'AMOURS, Félix
HENAO-TORRES, Sofia

Série 4de 9

OB WNPE

BELAID, Rayan

KASO, Elodie

PAQUIN, Elliott

GARAYAR GRADOQOS, Luana Domeni
ROUSSEAU, Roméo

LAHBABI, Sofia

Série 5de 9

1
2
3
4
5
6

BOUSSELMI, Myriam
BEZERRA NERES, Leticia
GOTZMANN, Mya
AZEMAR, Clément
ROUSSEAU, Achille
CEBOTARI, Luca

Age

00 00 © 00 0

11
11

© ©

12

13
10

10
11

10
12

14
10

10
10

11

12

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

1:32.67
1:26.15
1:16.99
1:18.43
1:30.00
1:40.00

1:16.13
1:15.00
1:13.25
1:15.00
1:15.92
1:16.84

1:10.95
1:.08.23
1:06.66
1:07.97
1:10.00
1:12.00

1:06.52
1:06.21
1:05.27
1:06.00
1:06.31
1:06.60

1:.04.14
1:03.62
1:02.15
1:03.00
1:03.83
1:04.14
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Intra-Club 3

St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 7, 50m Brasse

Série 6 de 9

1 AUGUSTIN, Elysé

YU, Théo

VIGNERON, Eloise
GUERIOUNE, Dalia Mayar
ADDA HANIFI, Rania Manel
BULAT, David

O~ WN

Série 7de 9

XU, Jiamu

MOBIO, Noé
BELAID, Nayla
STEFANESCU, Sofia
BARAKOV, Alex
TSE, Sara

OO~ WNPEP

Série 8de 9

DOLBEC, Léo

LU, Christine

LI, James
CASTANO-ARROYAVE, Lucas
BATUTIN, Daniel
ARCHAMBAULT, Mathis

OO WNBE

Série 9de 9

1 CHENG, Emilie

2 NGO, Félix

3 WONG, Jordan

4 KASO, Aron

5 CEBOTARI, Maximilian
6 BARGHOUT, Younes

13
11
11
14
10

11

14
13
10
10

11
14
11
14

©

13
12
14
14
15
14

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

1:01.44
1:01.30
1:00.38
1.01.17
1:.01.36
1:02.09

59.15
56.33
55.30
55.55
57.99
1:00.22

52.55
51.27
49.81
51.23
52.24
55.03

47.56
46.09
43.48
44.80
46.42
49.24
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