

Intra-Club 3  
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 7  
2026-02-22 - 17:08

50m Brasse

Cat. générale  
Liste des séries

	Age		
<u>Série 1 de 9</u>			
1	ROCH, Mérédith	8	Velox Natation 1:32.67
2	BOURGEOIS, Olivia	8	Velox Natation 1:26.15
3	LUZ, Nicolas	8	Velox Natation 1:16.99
4	BOUCHER, Hayden	9	Velox Natation 1:18.43
5	CRUDU, Mélissa	8	Velox Natation 1:30.00
6	KARPYCH, Daniel	8	Velox Natation 1:40.00
<u>Série 2 de 9</u>			
1	GUAY, Laurence	11	Velox Natation 1:16.13
2	YU, Chloé	11	Velox Natation 1:15.00
3	BEN REJEB, Arselane	9	Velox Natation 1:13.25
4	LAVOIE, Noémie	9	Velox Natation 1:15.00
5	BOUSSELMI, Mohamed Rayen	12	Velox Natation 1:15.92
6	BENAOULA, Abdel Wahid	9	Velox Natation 1:16.84
<u>Série 3 de 9</u>			
1	BÉLAIR, Saphira	13	Velox Natation 1:10.95
2	ROY, Marguerite	10	Velox Natation 1:08.23
3	XU, Emma	9	Velox Natation 1:06.66
4	URALEVICH, Michael	10	Velox Natation 1:07.97
5	D'AMOURS, Félix	11	Velox Natation 1:10.00
6	HENAO-TORRES, Sofia	7	Velox Natation 1:12.00
<u>Série 4 de 9</u>			
1	BELAID, Rayan	10	Velox Natation 1:06.52
2	KASO, Élodie	9	Velox Natation 1:06.21
3	PAQUIN, Elliott	12	Velox Natation 1:05.27
4	GARAYAR GRADOS, Luana Domeni	14	Velox Natation 1:06.00
5	ROUSSEAU, Roméo	10	Velox Natation 1:06.31
6	LAHBABI, Sofia	8	Velox Natation 1:06.60
<u>Série 5 de 9</u>			
1	BOUSSELMI, Myriam	10	Velox Natation 1:04.14
2	BEZERRA NERES, Leticia	10	Velox Natation 1:03.62
3	GOTZMANN, Mya	9	Velox Natation 1:02.15
4	AZÉMAR, Clément	11	Velox Natation 1:03.00
5	ROUSSEAU, Achille	8	Velox Natation 1:03.83
6	CEBOTARI, Luca	12	Velox Natation 1:04.14

Intra-Club 3  
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

---

Epreuve 7, 50m Brasse

Série 6 de 9

1	AUGUSTIN, Élysé	9	Velox Natation	1:01.44
2	YU, Théo	13	Velox Natation	1:01.30
3	VIGNERON, Éloïse	11	Velox Natation	1:00.38
4	GUERIOUNE, Dalia Mayar	11	Velox Natation	1:01.17
5	ADDA HANIFI, Rania Manel	14	Velox Natation	1:01.36
6	BULAT, David	10	Velox Natation	1:02.09

Série 7 de 9

1	XU, Jiamu	11	Velox Natation	59.15
2	MOBIO, Noé	9	Velox Natation	56.33
3	BELAID, Nayla	14	Velox Natation	55.30
4	STEFANESCU, Sofia	13	Velox Natation	55.55
5	BARAKOV, Alex	10	Velox Natation	57.99
6	TSE, Sara	10	Velox Natation	1:00.22

Série 8 de 9

1	DOLBEC, Léo	11	Velox Natation	52.55
2	LU, Christine	14	Velox Natation	51.27
3	LI, James	11	Velox Natation	49.81
4	CASTANO-ARROYAVE, Lucas	14	Velox Natation	51.23
5	BATUTIN, Daniel	9	Velox Natation	52.24
6	ARCHAMBAULT, Mathis	9	Velox Natation	55.03

Série 9 de 9

1	CHENG, Émilie	13	Velox Natation	47.56
2	NGO, Félix	12	Velox Natation	46.09
3	WONG, Jordan	14	Velox Natation	43.48
4	KASO, Aron	14	Velox Natation	44.80
5	CEBOTARI, Maximilian	15	Velox Natation	46.42
6	BARGHOUT, Younes	14	Velox Natation	49.24